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
maculate, bright & spacious, well 
maintained mobile home in 55+ 
park; carport, covered entrance, 
storage, + an 8x10 shop. Walking 
distance to ocean. Located in Co-
mox, BC. Reduced to $86,000 
obo. 250-890-9102

Out of Town Property
1320 SQFT Log home on 5 acres.
Cluculz Lake. Shop, Barn.
$275,000. 250-441-3390
2 BDRM furnished condo, 3rd 
floor, secure, well maintained bldg, 
Tumbler Ridge, $90,000. 962-
6206
BEST Buy in Vanderhoof. 3 bdrm, 
2 baths, 2 f/ps, 12X25 covered 
deck, extensive landscaping, se-
curity system, mint cond, great 
view, attached garage. $198,900 
obo. 250-567-4954
FORT St. James, beautiful 4 bdrm 
renod house, near all amenities, 
$120,000. 250-996-8592
IN Cache Creek, 3 bdrm home, 2 
full baths, fenced & landscaped 
yard, central air & vac, $195,000.
250-457-6680
PROFESSIONALLY remodeled 3 
bdrm East Hill home with huge po-
tential in daylight bsmt. 1908 19th 
Ave, Vernon, BC, quiet neighbor-
hood beside park $369,000. See 
propertyguys.com ID#92443 250-
558-0969
SASK, 2 acres, $76,500, 2 titles 
660x65 ea, house, garage, priva-
cy, all services. 1 (306)223-4222
WILLIAMS Lake, BC, 10 acres, 10 
mins from town, well & road, 
$140,000 obo. (250)398-9818

Recreational Property
160' LAKE front on Summit Lk,
Campbell Isl. Trades consid-
ered, make me an offer. 1-250-
965-7775

CLUCULZ Lake lot 29, Somerset 
Sub, 100' lake frontage, 
$150,000 962-9376
CLUCULZ Lk, Lakeside resort 28' 
Topaz 5th wheel. Bunk bed, pull 
out, air, awning, 6x8 shed, fenced, 
low strata, power, sewer, water, 
boat launch, security gate, 
$72,900 obo. 613-7128, 960-1119
LAKE shore lot on Francois Lake, 
Parker Sub, Birch Bay area, 
$175,000. 250-562-7734
Lake Bednesti cabin FOR SALE:
$135,000 Unique opportunity to 
own 1/8th share of 75 acrers 
w/your waterfront cabin. See 
www.homepage.mac.com/bednes-
ti/, Call cell 604-644-6435
NUKKO Lake waterfront, 3 bdrm, 
1 1/2 baths, f/p, 2 story plus bsmt, 
carport, workshop, natural gas, 
$339,900. 250-967-4082
OK deeded RV site, $84,900.
Swan Lake, Vernon, pool, laundry, 
lake access, potential revenue.
Contact 250-558-3045 or dou-
gevelyn@shaw.ca
SKI Cabin, Purden Mountain, de-
tached sauna. Asking $33,000.
Further info call 564-5434

Revenue Property for Sale
1/2 DUPLEX, 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
Col Hts Suite. Reno'd Income! 
$199,000 (604)631-7333 msg
3 BDRM Duplex, 2000 sqft each 
side, bsmt suite potential, $80,000 
worth of renos, $199,000. View 
craigslist.com 562-8452, 617-6000
4-PLEX $60,000 in renos, $2850 
monthly income. $265,000.
(250)613-3893

Real Estate - Rentals

Apartments/Condos for Rent

 63
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 HARDWOOD MANOR & 
 VENICE PLACE APTS.

 1438 & 1575 Queensway St.

 Bachelor, 1 & 2 Bdrm Apts. 
 Includes heat, hot water, 

 underground parking, 
 elevator, hardwood floors, 

 secure access. 
 No pets. 

 Resident manager.
 Call Now

 250-561-1446
LOOKING for a place where a 
landlord cares? Spacious 1,2 & 3 
bdrms, from $600. 649-8229

Apartments/Condos for Rent

 SUTHERLAND
 15th Avenue

 WINDBROOKE
 Spruceland

 • Heat & lights included
 • Very large 1,2,3, bedroom

 Senior Special
   250-561-8000

 6
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 FOREST GLEN
 APARTMENTS

 4441 GLEN SHEE RD.
 • Adult Oriented
 • Quiet & Secure
 • Clean, spacious
 • Bach, 1 &2  Bdrm Suites
 • Renovated, cable incl
 • No pets
 25 0-5 61-1475

 00647553

 1 & 2 bedroom apts. Rent 
 includes:  HYDRO, HEAT, HOT 
 WATER,  Appliances, Drapes 
 and Parking. Quiet, No Pets.

 564-3162

 SUMMIT APTS.
 2666 Upland Street

 648600

 VICTORIA TOWERS

 250-552-5525

 Now Under New Management
 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm, Bach’s suites, 

 suites w/fireplace. Rent includes: 
 Heat/BC Hydro/Hot Water/Parking
 Well run, quiet, secure building.

 499105

 No pets allowed

 PINE GLEN
 PARK VILLAGE

 Spacious 2 & 3 BR units 
 with heat, hotwater, 

 cable & movie central, 
 parking with plug ins 

 included.  2 laundromats 
 onsite, playground 

 onsite.  On a bus route 
 to all amenities.

 Call Manager to view 
 250-561-1823.
 Ask about our

 rent incentives!

 613221

 PINEGROVE APTS. 1 & 11
 412 - 420 Voyageur Dr. Off 5th Ave.
 Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, apts. 
 with covered parking in 
 good location. Clean, quiet, 
 security entrance. Full size 
 appliances.

 Phone: 250-563-2221

 631600

 CARRIAGE LANE ESTATES
 2000 Central Street

 Won city awards for best 
 rental, excellent location 
 across from College. 
 Spacious 2 & 3 bedroom 
 townhouses with stove, 
 fridge, some covered 
 parking. Laundry on site 
 & hook-ups in each suite.

 Call 250-563-3093

 632613

 Briarwood, West Pine
 & West Austin Apts.

 Call
 250-561-1571  61

38
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 1330, 1380 Foothills Ave.
 Westwood & Ferry Ave.
 3858 West Austin Rd.

 1, 2, 3 Bdrm Suites
 Call for move in Rental Incentives
 Clean, Secure Entrance, No Pets 

PIONEER INN
APARTMENTS

Bach. & 1 bdrm, quiet, secure 
building, pool & sauna, under-
ground secure parking, eleva-
tors, close to downtown. Heat, 
Hydro, hot water incl. Fur-
nished/unfurnished.

250-562-9048

Large 1 & 2 bdrm apartments

large balconies, secure building,

swimming pool, best in town.

Start at $750

2 bdrm penthouse

($1150)

Call 561-9209 9am - 5pm

FEB 1, 3 bdrm condo at Alpine Vil-
lage, good cond, $750/mo plus 
utils, n/s, small pets ok. 981-7187, 
250-747-2005
4 BDRM, 1.5 bath townhouse, Ta-
bor area, recently reno'd, great 
starter home or investment, cur-
rently rents for $850/mo, no strata 
fees. Tenants willing to stay. Ask-
ing $155,000 640-1586
2 BDRMS, quiet Aberdeen. Clean, 
bright, cozy, some new renos, new 
appls, w/d in bldg. heat & hot wa-
ter, furn/unfurn, $750. 250-614-
1818
2 BDRMS, 5th & Carney area, 
heat incl, n/s, n/p, $650. Available 
February 1. 866-765-4434
2 BDRM, recently updated, balco-
ny, secure building, cable incl.
(250)640-0852
2 BDRM, newly renod suite, hot 
water, super channel, covered 
parking. Avail immed. 961-5909
2 BDRM, bright bsmt, Feb 1, dw, 
Lndry, yard, sep ent. NS, NP, Ref.
$650 incls utils. 961-6201
2 BDRM, $700/mo incl. hot water, 
heat & cable, 1 bdrm $570 incl. hot 
water, heat & cable, bachelor $500 
everything incl. 250- 562-5623

2 BDRM suite, recent renos, in 
Pinewood Estates, quiet residen-
tial area, shaw's classic cable incl, 
laundry on main, close to UNBC & 
CNC. (250)562-3773

Apartments/Condos for Rent
2 BDRM apt near hospital & Park-
wood Mall, hrdwd floors, heat & 
hotwater incl, no pets. $695.
(250)561-2293  (250)563-9528
2 BDRM apartment, Trinity Place, 
n/s, n/p, 250-612-7181
1 BDRM, quiet area, Punchaw 
Cres, laundry room & storage, no 
pets. (250)614-7217
1 BDRM, avail now, 5th & Tabor, 
incls hotwater, cable, $575. 250-
564-4113
1 BDRM,  5th & Tabor, hotwater, 
,new windows, flooring, appls, 
laundry, storage, on UNBC bus 
route, refs reqd, $600. 562-3559, 
640-0397

Basement Suites
Large Bright 2 bdrm bsmt suite 
available immed; off street park-
ing, laundry in suite, utilities includ-
ed $650.00/mo  250-614-9489
LRG 1 bdrm & living room, incls 
utils, f/s, Heritage Sub, sloe to DP 
Todd & bus stop, avail now. Call 
after 10:30am 563-5478
DAYLIGHT bsmt bachelor suite, 
on quiet cul-de-sac, close to 
schools & shopping, off street 
parking, own ent, n/p, n/s, $400 
+hydro, 1460 Buchanan Ave. Avail 
immed. 250-562-0760
CLEAN Spacious 1 bdrm suite for 
rent from Feb 1, near bus stops, 
CNC. N/S, n/p. Call 250-277-1788
BRIGHT 2 bdrm basement suite 
with laundry room newly renovat-
ed. Good location $900 incl util.
NP,NS 967-0090
2 Bdrm Bsmt Suite in quiet neigh-
borhood perfect for single person 
or couple. Private entrance, park-
ing, laundry. Incl utils, internet, full 
cable. $750/month available Feb 
1st 250-640-2782
2 BDRMS, incls utils, f/s, new 
floors, paint, fenced yard, shed.
562-2684 home, 561-4331 work.
2 BDRM, utils incl, shared laundry, 
ref's req'd. 5 Mins from Spruce-
land. 962-9966, 612-1330
2 BDRM, in new home, near DP 
Todd, n/p, n/s, $800 incls utils.
(250)561-2197 cell (250)613-1823
2 BDRM, f/s, shared laundry, n/s, 
n/p $800 incl. utils Ref's req'd.
250-561-2317 or 562-6311
2 BDRM suite, private ent, share 
laundry, $750/mo, n/s, adults only, 
cats ok, 10 min to UNBC. Call 
250-613-8793 after 4pm
2 BDRM bsmt suite, f/s. Call 964-
0030
2 BDRM bsmt suite, close to hos-
pital, incls utils, n/p, $600. 250-
962-6282
2 BDRM bsmt suite, close to Pine 
Centre, $700, working people only.
Available now. 562-1721
2 & 3  BDRMS, clean, daylight 
suite near Parkwood mall, n/s, n/p, 
available now. 564-0101
1693 9TH AVE, 2 bdrm, f/s, incls 
utils, $775. (250)614-6667
1100 SQFT bsmt, 2 bdrm, incl 
utils, internet, n/s, n/p, $750. 250-
964-6061
1 BDRM, f/s, no parties, n/p, n/s.
$550 utils incl. No laundry, West-
wood area 250-552-1581
1 BDRM suite for rent. All utils incl.
Near Hospital. Available immedi-
ately. Call 250-562-8919
1 BDRM ground level bsmt suite, 
College Hts, close to UNBC and 
bus stop, n/s, n/p. (250)552-4660
1 BDRM close to UNBC, cable, 
parking, utils incl, private entry, no 
laundry. $650. Call 964-6671
1 BDRM bsmt, near Costco & Su-
perstore, heat, hydro, cable incl, 
n/s, n/p, single person, $575. 563-
9528
1 BDRM bsmt, daylight, Heritage 
area, close to school & bus stop, 
$650, n/p, n/s, 250-552-5677, 552-
5233
1 BDRM bsmt suite. Available Im-
mediately, N/S, Newly reno'd, Ref-
erences req'd. $600 including 
utilities. Linda: 250-561-0525 be-
fore 4pm.
1 BDRM bsmt suite, private entry, 
Tamarack St, $500/mo, H/E not in-
cluded. 250-963-3473
1 BDRM bsmt suite, for single, 
quiet, working person, new paint, 
very clean, w/d, f/s, NO SMOK-
ING, NO pets, refs reqd, $625/mo 
incls utils, near Spruceland mall, 
avail immed. 564-1833

Commercial

 477267

 Majestic
 Management
 (1981) Ltd.

 Space available for rent
 For all your rental needs

 Call 562-8343 or 562-RENT

 ★   OFFIC E

 ★   COMMERCIA L

 ★   RETAIL

RETAIL space for rent. 1280 - 4th 
Avenue. 1,160 square feet.
1(604)222-2741, or contact Alison 
at 1278 4th Ave.
RENOD light industrial building for 
lease or sale. 650 3rd Ave 
(250)967-4263, cell (250)961-2260
FOR SALE warehouse, main flr, 
5760 sqft, upper flr, 1560 sqft, 
loading dock, fenced . 563-2795
FOR Rent or lease 9800 Milwau-
kee Way, 4200 sqft drive through 
shop w/ offices, radiant heat, 
14X16 overhead doors, fenced 
yrd. For viewing 250-962-7033
FOR RENT Office space - 1898 
Third Avenue. 1429 sf Fully Fin-
ished on three levels. No parti-
tions. Asking $2000/mo "care 
free". Common Cost Estimate - 
$5.25 to $5.50/sf. Avail. March 
2009. Phone 250-564-2840 for ap-
pointment to view.
1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503

Duplexes for Rent
NEWLY renod 3 bdrm, f/s, w/d 
hookup, 1425 Nation Cres, $850 
plus utils. 564-9475

Duplexes for Rent
NEWLY reno'd, 1 bdrm, new 
appls, in-suite w/d $750 + utils.
(250)612-8957
NEAR Pine Centre, deluxe 3 
bdrm, 1000 sqft, full bsmt, rec-rm, 
1/2 bath down, $1100. 563-2709
MUST SEE!! 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 yrs 
old, spacious, heated garage, f/s, 
w/d, dw, f/yd, $1300 incl utils, n/s, 
n/p, refs reqd. 250-964-9593
LRG 2 bdrm bsmt suite, incls f/s, 
w/d, utils, n/s, n/s, refs req'd, $750.
2433 Hazelton Street. 961-4503
LARGE, clean 2bdrm, cw w/d, for 
quiet, n/s couple/pensioner. Ref's 
req'd. 3840 Westwood. $580 + 
utils. (250)964-1266 lv msg
LARGE bright, clean, 3 bdrm 
upper unit, w/d, huge deck, car-
port, shed, $950/mo incl. utils.
Newly renod. (250)617-1700
Clean, newer 1/2 duplex with gar-
age for rent. 3 B/R, 2.5 bath, incl 
all appliances. Nice area close to 
UNBC. N/S, no pets, ref required.
$1050/m + utilities. ph 962-2737
781 AHBAU St, top floor, 2 
bdrm, refs reqd, $950 incls utils,
12 month lease. 561-8000

3br, 1 1/2 bath, spacious, bright 
and clean in Hart area. W/D, DW, 
gas FP. N/S. Available Feb. 1.
$1200 +utilities. 250-714-6159
3 BDRM, full bsmt, 2 baths, f/s, 
w/d in a nice established neighbor-
hood. Near Superstore, n/s, n/p.
Avail. now. $1100 +utils. 562-1149
3 BDRM, 3610 5th Ave, like new, 
5 appls, security system incl, $995 
plus utils, n/s, n/p, references re-
quired, available now. 250-562-
2910
3 BDRM up, 2 bdrm suite, 2 baths, 
great area, newly renod, n/p, n/s, 
$1100 + utils. 250-964-0624
3 BDRM suite in 4 plex, f/s, w/d, 
near 1st & Tabor, $825 incls utils.
(250)562-3659 or (250)612-1349
2665 KASLO, 2 bdrm, f/s, full 
bsmt, avail immed, $1000 + utils. 1 
(250)614-6667
239 HARPER ST, top floor, 2 
bdrms, near school, shopping, 
bus, quiet area, $950 includes f/s, 
w/d, and heat. 250-564-2010
2 BDRM, main flr, heat, hydro, gas 
& laundry machines, directly be-
hind shopping center & bus. $850, 
avail Jan 15. (250)613-2348
2 BDRM main floor , f/s, w/d, 1379 
Eaglet Cres, $850 incls utils. 564-
9475
2 BDRM Duplex, Avail. Nov 1, 
adult oriented, n/p, clean. Utils 
incl. 250-563-7117
1343 PEARSON Ave, 2 bdrm du-
plex, f/s, $750 + utils, n/p.
(250)963-0059 or (250)563-2201
1329 JOHNSON ST. Upper 3 
bdrm, $850 + utils, lower 2 bdrm 
$650 + utils. Sep laundry in each, 
n/s, n/p. Storage. (250)562-8148
1,2,3, 4 & 5 BDRM suites/hous-
es/executive homes for rent. Start-
ing at $375. 250-613-3893
1 BDRM, Vanway area, $600 incl.
utils. (250)-964-1161 or (250)964-
3709

FurnishedApartments

 3 bdrm. Spacious, well 
 located. HW incl. Close to 
 mall, college & bus. Security 
 entrance. Laundry facility. 
 No pets. Ask about our Rent 
 Incentives!

 HILLSBOROUGH APTS.
 3820 - 15th Ave.

 250-562-1023

 651581

2 or 4 bdrm, 2 baths, Completely 
Furnished, Priv, Comfy, Col Hts.
Internet, cable. 1-888-208-5203 

Houses For Rent
WESTWOOD, 3 Bdrm, 2 bath, fp, 
carport, $1100/mo + utils. 233 
Laurel Cres. 250-964-1801
ONE Of the cities finest rental 
homes now avail. 4 Bdrms, 2 car 
garage, fully remodeled, Heritage 
subdivision, $1900/mo. Call 250-
981-2724
NEW Executive home 3500 sqft, 3 
bdrm, 2 car garage, Valleyview 
area $2200 avail. immed.
(250)613-0544
LRG 3 bdrm, adult, fenced, dbl 
garage, Feb 1, $1000/mo, 186 
McQueen Cres. 640-5177
LOWER College Hts, 4 bdrm, 2 
baths, f/yd, f/s, w/d, n/s, n/p, 
$1350 + utils. Avail immed. Jaclyn 
(250)964-7357
LOVELY 3 bdrm home with spe-
cial features in great neighborhood 
$1300 plus utils. Mature non-
smokers, exc. refs 552-1207
HOUSE for rent, avail now. 1411 
Strathcona Ave. 964-0030
EXECUTIVE HOME, WESTGATE, 
2 storey, 4 bdrm + bonus room, 3 
baths, custom kitchen, very spa-
cious, dble garage, n/s, n/p, refs 
reqd, $1600 + util. 250-964-9593
CLEAN Bright, brand new every-
thing, 3 bdrm, 2 new full baths, de-
tached garage, 1500 sqft, fully fin-
ished, lots of parking, centrally 
located, 5 appls incl, n/p, n/s, ref's, 
$1150. 250-612-1565
CLASSY 3 bdrm, 2 bath house 
with bsmt, carport, close to hospi-
tal & downtown, sorry n/p, $1200 
plus utils. 250-961-9248
mittenhead@telus.net
Available immediately, Lonsdale 
St, close to good schools. 4 
bdrms, 2 baths, fenced backyard, 
f/p, full basement. Some applianc-
es. $1,000. Call to view, 250-640-
7677
5 BDRM, renod, n/p, n/s, for pro-
fessional family, $950 plus utils, 
avail. now. 964-0066, 552-4677
5 BDRM house, near Van Bien 
School & Superstore, laminate flrs, 
new rug, 1 bdrm suite in brand 
new house, laminate flr, near John 
McInnis & Peden Hill. 564-2893
3 BDRMS, newly reno'd, deck, 
carport, gas fp, hdwd flrs, Quinson 
area, $1,200 + utils. 250-552-0442
3 BDRMS up, 1 down, 1-1/2 baths, 
carport, 694 Otter Cres,  Lake-
wood, 562-5164 or 250-613-6943
3 BDRM, main flr, $1200/mo incl.
utils, shared laundry & 1/2 garage, 
lrg fenced yrd. (250)562-4294
3 BDRM, lower College Heights, 
n/s, n/p, $1,200 + utils. Call Gary 
at (250)649-6699
3 BDRM, 1400 sq ft rancher on a 
quite, safe Crescent near Tabor 
Blvd, 20 min by bus to UNBC, 
bright, open floor plan, huge priv 
back yard, 5 appls, security sys, 
storage, n/s, n/p, fully employed 
resp tenant only. $1,000 + utils.
(250)962-2717
3 BDRM main, newly renod, incls 
utils, f/s, microwave, dw, w/d, 
$1150. 613-2348
2 Bdrm home, main floor. Pets 
welcome! Good neighbourhood, 
close to Fort George Park, Bus & 
Shopping. No smoking. $850.00 
including utilities. Call Brian at 
(604) 838-2032 or (604) 420-7417.
2 BDRM, close to all amenities, 
security alarm, f/s, w/d $800 plus 
utils, avail immed. 250-552-2280
2 BDRM house, reno'd, open con-
cept, good area, n/p, n/s, w/d 
$1100 incl utils, 250-613-7207
2 BDRM house, on Sintich Rd, 
$750/mo. 563-0727
2 BDRM house, downtown area, 
n/p, refs reqd, $700 month, for 
more info call 960-9017
1240 SQFT, main flr, 3 bdrms, f/s, 
dw, fp, carport, near good schls, 
exc. neighborhood. N/S, ref's 
req'd. $1050 + utils.(250)962-7234
1000 SQ FT house + bsmt, on 
acreage in city, 5 appls, n/s, pets 
welcome, avail Feb 01, 09, 
$1200/mo incls gas + hydro. Su-
sanne. Ref's req'd. (250)563-5136

House-sitting
RELIABLE housesitting service.
Call Fern 250-964-6749

Mobile/Pads
New  2 bdrm home, $800; 3 bdrm, 

$850, f/s, w/d, dw, Evergreen 

Park. (250)960-0906
AVAIL immed, 3 bdrm, just com-
pletely renod, lrg lot convenient-
ly located in Hart area, 7146 
Taft, f/s, dw, w/d, $850/mo. 250-
565-4663

Mobile/Pads
3 & 2 BDRM mobiles on the Hart, 
f/s, w/d, no pets, $825 + utils. 250-
970-0097

2 BDRM mobile, Ruby Crescent, 4 
appliances, available now. 962-
6866

Rental Services
FOR hire flamingos and gang to 
celebrate all occasions. 964-PINK

Rooms
FURN ROOM, $370-$390/mo, 
downtown, bed, dresser, mini 
fridge, wireless int, share kitch-
en/bath, secure, n/s. Toll free 1-
866-776-0968

Shared Accommodation
SHARE entire house, $400. Van 
Bien area. 250-563-4344

ROOMMATE Wanted to share full 
house. Female preferred. Black-
burn area. $400. 961-6212

RESPONSIBLE person to share 
home, $400/ month. Call 250-961-
9456 for more info.

PRIV FURN room, College Hgts, 
in lrg house, incls utils, cable, in-
ternet, w/d, $350. 640-3440

FURNISHED room for mature stu-
dent or working person, n/s, utils 
and laundry included, near CNC 
and UNBC, $400. 562-8212

FURNISHED room by hospital, 
n/s, student/working or out of town 
worker. $500 incls utils. 562-1875

FEMALE, non smoker, Heritage 
area,  share entire house with 1 
lady, $400. (250)562-0776

Space For Lease
EXCELLENT Location for office or 
retail, 1500 sqft, well renovated, 
982 sqft, good for Dentist office, 
4172 15th Ave, Foothills Shopping 
Centre; 562-6478, 960-1122

Suites For Rent
V. nice, quiet 1 bdrm gr lev. suite, 
$625 inc. util, cable, HSI, 563-
4777.

GOOD Tenants wanted for 1, 2, & 
3 bdrm houses newly renovated.
250-613-8121

CLEAN 2 bdrm suite, w/d, f/s, 
$800/mo plus utils, n/p, refs reqd, 
avail Feb 1. 981-8009 leave msg

Bright 2 BR 1 bath main floor 3rd 
Ave & Johnson, new w/d, painting, 
$800, one month free avail now.
250-561-1898 or 800-458-8043."

BACHELOR Suite by airport, must 
have car. Heat, lights & internet 
incl. Pets ok. $450/mo. 963-8557

AVAIL immed 3 bdrm, main floor, 
$1100 incls utils, fp, sec. sys 
shared laundry, n/s. Quiet location 
close to University. 250-564-6160

ASHER Place, brand new, 2 bdrm, 
1000 sqft, all appls, garage & 
opener, covered patio, seniors on-
ly, lots of activities, rent or own.
Please call Dan 612-8331 or 563-
9213, 8-4:30pm

3 BDRM suite, quiet, working per-
son or student, $800 incls utils, 
n/s,  near Spruceland. 964-1551

3 BDRM daylight, lrg newly renod, 
w/d, new appls, $850 plus hydro, 
5th Ave, n/s. 964-3883

2 BDRM behind Costco, w/d, new 
paint, n/s, n/p, $680/mo. 250-612-
1879

1 BDRM, Spruceland area, incls 
gas, hydro, f/s, w/d, available Feb 
1. 250-613-2348

1 BDRM suite in new house,   utils 
incl n/s, n/p, sept ent. (250)562-
6562

Townhouses For Rent

 CANOE 
 COURT

 3 bdrm townhouse, 
 clean, well maintained, 

 quiet area, n/p, n/s.
 Call John at

 250-561-2190

 648546

NEW, 3 levels, 3 bdrms, dbl gar-
age, f/s, dw incl, $1,550/ mo. Heri-
tage  Park. Call 250-961-1668

Li-Car Management Group. Now 
taking applications for townhouse 
duplexes. Very nice, clean, profes-
sionally managed. For more infor-
mation call Gwen (250)962-5419

BRAND new 3 bdrm, 2.5 baths,
rec room, garage, f/s, dw, w/d,
$1,350 - $1,250. 250-563-1847

Available Immed, 3 Bedroom con-
do, 2 bath, w/d, f/s, excellent con-
dition. $1000/mon 250-614-6745

3 BDRM, 1 1/2 baths, newly re-
nod, avail Jan 1, $800. 562-7515

3 BDRM, 1 1/2 baths, f/s, w/d 
hookup, full bsmt, $750 plus utils, 
564-9475

2  BDRM, f/s, w/d hookup, full 
bmst, $650 plus utils. 564-9475

Dating Service

Adult Entertainment
BLONDE & very discreet. Full ser-
vice available. In/out calls. 24/7.
Angel 614-6944

PIXIES ESCORTS Put a little 
magic in your day! Personal, dis-
creet and confidential. Call Court-
ney. 250-277-1523

Adult Personal Messages
***BRANDY*** Attractive, friendly 
and drug free. In/out calls. 24 hrs.
564-6793, 613-1763

DISCREET body rub, in/out call.
Chanel  250-562-1923

FREE-2-CALL! 2 Live Services! 7 
Live Options! 1-866-449-1412 Lo-
cal Gals, 1-866-830-5230 18+!!

FREE local calls! 4 new services.
1-866-732-0070

*************************
LIVE LADIES, FREE CALL

1-888-628-6790
*************************

Hot conversations. Free call
1-877-290-0553

*************************
NEW! Free call

1-888-544-0199 Adults 18+

LIVE TALK BEST IN CANADA
Chat with 1 or 2 women at once
FREE call, 24/7 1-800-711-2525
$0.10/ min Promotion on now.

***************************
Choose your girl. Only $1.99/ min

CALL 1-900-643-3030 18+
***************************

WILD WOMEN ANYTHING GOES
1-900-677-9000 

Only $2.99/ min 18+

Long-Term/Short-Term Relation-
ships, Free Calls. 1-877-297-9883.
Exchange voice messages, voice 
mailboxes.1-888-534-6984. Live 
adult casual conversations-1on1, 
1-866-311-9640, Meet on chat-
lines. Local Single Ladies.1-877-
804-5381(18+).

MATURE, Nice looking woman, 
avail. for discreet encounters, 15 
mins North. Maria 962-2106

TALL Curvy redhead and friend.
Massage, domination available.
250-617-4250

WANTED: female Exotic Dancers 
for a new Prince George stripper 
agency. Previous experience an 
asset but not a requirement. Appli-
cants must be presentable and 
must be at least 19 years of age. If 
you think you have what it takes to 
be an Exotic Dancer call us now! 
250-617-4264 or 250-981-5192.
Start your new career today

 418590

The Prince George Citizen

 Get  $ 1000*
 for  $ 12 13

 (incl. GST)

 Get $500*
 for $6.09

 * If your merchandise is valued from 
 $501 - $1000, sell it in The Citizen 
 BARGAIN  CORNER for just 
 $12.13

 * If its value is $51 to $500, sell it for 
 just $6.09.

 * Items valued at $50 or less, can be 
 advertised for FREE!

 All we ask is that you limit your ad to 
 four items and include the price.
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IF YOU WANT TO DRINK
THAT’S YOUR

BUSINESS!

IF YOU WANT TO STOP
THAT’S  OUR
BUSINESS!

ALCOHOLICS
ANONYMOUS

564-7550
Box 1257

Prince George


